Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2010 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/28/11 - R1
High Definition Articulating VideoScopes
Ordering Information:
HDV640 .................High Definition Articulating VideoScope (6mm diameter/1m Semi-Rigid Cable)
Video Inspector Monitor (order camera head separately from accessories list below)
HDV600 ....................High Definition VideoScope (Meter and hard carrying case only)
Optional camera accessories
HDV-TX1...................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 1m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-WTX1 ...............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 1m Semi-Rigide Cable
HDV-TX2...................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 2m Flexible Cable
HDV-WTX2 ...............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 2m Flexible Cable
HDV-4CAM-1FM.......4mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable
HDV-4CAM-5FM.......4mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 5m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-1FM.......5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-3F ..........5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 3m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-3FM.......5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-30FM.....5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 30m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-10F ........5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 10m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-1RM ......5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Rigid Cable
HDV-5CAM-3R .........5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 3m Rigid Cable
HDV-5CAM-3RM ......5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Rigid Cable
HDV-25CAM-10G .....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with 10m Fiberglass Cable
HDV-25CAM-30G .....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with 30m Fiberglass Cable
HDV-WTX .................Wireless Transmitter
HDV-PC ....................Spare Patch Cable for HDV Series
Specifications
Camera